

-

MA 151 of 2025

Order No. 6 dated 19.11.2025

The appellant files hazira along with an extension petition.

Today is fixed for Sr/Ad.

No SR/AD yet.

DA to issue the process at once.

Adjourned the case for end of justice.

To 13.3.26 for SR/AD.

Interim order is extended till the next date as prayed.

District Judge i/c
(WB01007)