

1Misc Appeal 151 of 2025

Order No. 8 dated 06.05.2026

The appellant files hazira along with an extension petition.

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps regarded respondent nos. 1 to 4 by the appellant.

The appellant files a time-petition.

Resolution is taken by the Local Bar.

The case is adjourned today for the end of justice.

To 18-08-2026 for taking fresh steps regarded respondent nos. 1 to 4 by the appellant.

Interim order is extended till the next date as prayed.

District Judge
(WB01133)